505631803 08/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5678609

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIEN-SHENG WEI	06/20/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PIXART IMAGING INC.		
Street Address: 5F, NO. 5, INNOVATION ROAD I, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PA			
City:	HSIN-CHU COUNTY		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16546457

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)880-7487

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-639-0151

Email: assignment@WPAT.COM

Correspondent Name: WPAT, PC INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ATTORNEYS

Address Line 1: 8230 BOONE BLVD, SUITE 405

Address Line 4: VIENNA, VIRGINIA 22182

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	91003-040CON
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUSTIN KING
SIGNATURE:	/Justin King/
DATE SIGNED:	08/21/2019

Total Attachments: 1 source=a1#page1.tif

PATENT 505631803 REEL: 050113 FRAME: 0110

Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT

	•	ar wat transit t						
In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,								
1)	LIEN-SHENG WEI	4)						
2)		·						
3)								
who has made	e a certain new and useful invention, l	nereby sells, assigns and transfers	unto PixArt Imaging Inc.					
			l Park, Hsin-Chu County, Taiwan, R.O.C.					
its successors			and interest for the United States of America					
REFERENC	E VOLTAGE GENERATOR WIT	<u>H ADAPTIVE VOLTAGE ANI</u>	D INTEGRATED CIRCUIT CHIP					
(a) for w	hich an application for United States I tt Application No; or	etters Patent was filed on	, and identified by United States					
(b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on June 20, 2017								
all United Star continuations- Property to the agrees that the	tes Letters Patent which may be grant in-part thereof, and the right to all less as aid ASSIGNEE, for its interest as a attorneys of record in said application	ed therefore and any and all exter- benefits under the International C ASSIGNEE, its successors, assign shall hereafter act on behalf of sa						
application for ASSIGNEE, i applications for ASSIGNEE, i	and obtaining original, divisional, rei ts successors, assigns and legal repres or patent based thereon, growing out	ssued or extended Letters Patent of entatives, and without further rem of or related to the said inventi	render all necessary assistance in making of the United States, upon request of the said nuneration, in and to any improvements, and ion; and to execute any papers by the said iSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to					
SIGNED on th	ne date indicated aside my signature:							
1) Lien	-Sheng Wei							
i vanio. Estisi		Date. Ju	ne 20, 2017					
Name:	***************************************	Date:						
3) Name:		Date:						
4) Name:		Date:						

AA-0226-US / PIX-US-1352

RECORDED: 08/21/2019

PATENT REEL: 050113 FRAME: 0111